
I Etapa II Etapa III Etapa
22 DE AGOSTO 24 DE OUTUBRO 05 DE DEZEMBRO

VALIDO YASMIN RUSSO SAIKALI CHOCOLATE COMANDO VALIDO 7,117 6,942 6,925 20,984 6,995 1°
VALIDO ANNE SOPHIE COLLET FEITOSA SCHWERDTLE TOM TOM VALIDO 6,510 7,113 6,925 20,548 6,849 2°
VALIDO JULIA KAORI PUCHNICK YOSHIMATSU LORD VALIDO 6,635 7,668 14,303 4,768 3°
VALIDO EVA COLLET FEITOSA SCHWERDTLE TOM TOM VALIDO 6,587 7,221 13,808 4,603 4°
VALIDO MELISSA SAAD SIMIONI CHOCOLATE COMANDO VALIDO 7,329 7,329 2,443 5°

I Etapa II Etapa III Etapa
22 DE AGOSTO 24 DE OUTUBRO 05 DE DEZEMBRO

VALIDO EDUARDO CRIVELLI VISCONTI CHOCOLATE COMANDO VALIDO 6,958 7,261 7,150 21,369 7,123 1°
VALIDO SOFIA CRIVELLI VISCONTI CHOCOLATE COMANDO VALIDO 5,655 5,814 11,469 3,823 2°

I Etapa II Etapa III Etapa
22 DE AGOSTO 24 DE OUTUBRO 05 DE DEZEMBRO

VALIDO LARA - SOPHIE RUCH  GB ISABELLE VALIDO 7,459 7,786 7,778 23,023 23,023 1°
VALIDO SOPHIA RECHE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA WEST VALIDO 6,934 7,710 8,107 22,751 22,751 2°
VALIDO MANUELA TREVISAN RODRIGUES WEST VALIDO 6,790 7,928 7,942 22,660 22,660 3°
VALIDO EMILY IDA MOLLER  GB ISABELLE VALIDO 7,256 7,165 7,662 22,083 22,083 4°
VALIDO FRANCESCO ORRA CATALANO JUMP OFF VALIDO 6,629 7,558 7,792 21,979 21,979 5°
VALIDO CLARA LETIZIA NEGELE  GB ISABELLE VALIDO 6,687 7,562 7,168 21,417 21,417 6°
VALIDO YARA CURY WEST VALIDO 6,044 7,346 7,574 20,964 20,964 7°
VALIDO CATARINA DE PAULA SANTOS JUMP OFF VALIDO 6,226 6,994 7,477 20,697 20,697 8°
VALIDO ANA CLARA BERTOLINI BENASSI WEST VALIDO 6,622 7,880 14,502 14,502 9°
VALIDO GABRIELA RUSSO SAIKALI WEST VALIDO 6,434 7,889 14,323 14,323 10°
VALIDO RAQUEL SOUSA MARTIN WEST VALIDO 6,362 7,742 14,104 14,104 11°
VALIDO PIETRA MASCARETTI CHOCOLATE COMANDO VALIDO 5,783 7,350 13,133 13,133 12°
VALIDO YASMIN RUSSO SAIKALI CHOCOLATE COMANDO VALIDO 7,919 7,919 7,919 13°
VALIDO ISABELLE FLORES CAMPOLINA WEST VALIDO 7,889 7,889 7,889 14°
VALIDO ESTER CAFFARO NEVES WEST VALIDO 7,658 7,658 7,658 15°
VALIDO LUIZA CABRAL CAMARGO LORD VALIDO 7,516 7,516 7,516 16°
VALIDO JULIUS LEVI MOLLER  GB ISABELLE VALIDO 7,294 7,294 7,294 17°
VALIDO LAURA BASTOS DE CASTRO LORD VALIDO 6,982 6,982 6,982 18°
VALIDO AMANDA AZEVEDO PICINATO WEST VALIDO 6,716 6,716 6,716 19°
VALIDO ANTONELLA STRADIOTTO AUDI WEST VALIDO 6,353 6,353 6,353 20°
VALIDO FERNANDA PECORARO TOM TOM VALIDO 5,349 5,349 5,349 21°
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I Etapa II Etapa III Etapa
22 DE AGOSTO 24 DE OUTUBRO 05 DE DEZEMBRO

VALIDO
ANNE SOPHIE COLLET FEITOSA SCHWERDTLE 
EVA COLLET FEITOSA SCHWERDTLE 

TOM TOM VALIDO 6,434 6,882 13,316 4,439 1°

I Etapa II Etapa III Etapa
22 DE AGOSTO 24 DE OUTUBRO 05 DE DEZEMBRO

VALIDO
EMILY IDA MOLLER
LARA-SOPHIE RUCH

GB ISABELLE VALIDO 6,886 6,275 13,161 13,161 1°

VALIDO
CLARA LETIZIA NEGELE
JULIUS LEVI MOLLER

GB ISABELLE VALIDO 5,704 5,704 5,704 2°

I Etapa II Etapa III Etapa
22 DE AGOSTO 24 DE OUTUBRO 05 DE DEZEMBRO

VALIDO MANUELA TREVISAN RODRIGUES WEST VALIDO
VALIDO ANA CLARA BERTOLINI BENASSI WEST VALIDO
VALIDO SOPHIA RECHE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA WEST VALIDO
VALIDO VALENTINA MELO DE MOURA COUTINHO WEST VALIDO
VALIDO CAROLINE JORQUEIRA PINHO WEST VALIDO
VALIDO AMANDA AZEVEDO PICINATO WEST VALIDO

I Etapa II Etapa III Etapa
22 DE AGOSTO 24 DE OUTUBRO 05 DE DEZEMBRO

VALIDO Ana Clara Bertolini Benassi WEST VALIDO
VALIDO Sophia Reche Gomes de Oliveira WEST VALIDO
VALIDO Ester Caffaro Neves WEST VALIDO
VALIDO Manuela Trevisan Rodrigues WEST VALIDO
VALIDO VALENTINA MELO DE MOURA COUTINHO WEST VALIDO
VALIDO Isabelle Flores Campolina WEST VALIDO
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FINAL
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REGISTROS

6,699 6,699 2,233
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